Page 1/11
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstrasse 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16) (17) (18)
603070 / - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - / ,
Order example
603070 / 0001 - 5 - 021 - 671 - 70 - 25 - 0 - 0 - 40 - 20 - 15 - 6 - 13 - 460 - 20 - 20 / 4021 ,
Data sheet 60.3070
2010-01-11/00485235
Page 11/11
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstrasse 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow - Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 63 52 62
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
E-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Accessories
Protection tube set
Suitable for
one sensor
Protection tube with sealing collar Bracket for
strain relief
Plate for mounting
thermostat
Screw for
mounting
thermostat
Sales no. Type Code Connecti
on
Ø pocket
x fitting length EL (mm)
Material Pressure load
capacity
at +150°C
60/60003177
Screw-in
protection
tube
with
sealing collar
28 G ½
8 x 100
Brass / nickel
plated 48 bar60/60003203 8 x 150
60/60003171 8 x 200
60/60003172 8 x 100
Stainless steel /
1.4571 88 bar60/60003205 8 x 150
60/60003173 8 x 200
Protection tube set